
*¢ Wednesday. August 31 ¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather F.snonia from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30. p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.26 This for You Art Union Draw9.30 Music in Quiet. Mood

29.45 We Travel the Friendly RoadUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Girl of the Ballet10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Accent on Melody11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Bright and Breezy2.0 Stepmother2.15 Melody Mixture2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), You and.Your Home, Overseas News, Romancesof the Pacific: The Castle

:3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.46 Favourite Light Orchestras4.0 Fats Waller
4.30 Waltzing Around the World5. 0 Tea Time Tunes5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Marek Weber’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Scarlatti6.15 Tunes with Tempo6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Recent Releases7.15 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Postponed Wedding7.45 Songs by Men8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore-* ) The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin :

9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and theFinancier
Something Old, Something NewHow Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)Jimmy Dorsey’s Orchestra
Evening Requests
Close down

2ZB .reuncton
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast SossionCricket Results: N.Z. v. Middlesex9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)a Drawing of This For You Artnion
9.30 Webster Booth (tenor)
9.45 Morning Musicale .10. 0 My Husband’s Love0.15 Music While You Work10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Music of the Movies
11.165 Songs of Open Spaces11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunoh Time Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.16 Musical Rendezvous
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), Over-seas News, Tho Home Gardener, Rom-ance of the Pacific
8.30 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
3.45 Marian Anderson (contralto)4.0 Al Bollington at the Console
4.30 Perry Como. Sings5.15 Comedy Corner5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: McDowell
6.15 After Tea Tunes
6.30 Bur! Ives
6.45 Results of the This For You Art
Uni
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on15 The World Laughed :

30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Postponed Wedding7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: ChangeDirection Left, by George Maracco,The Privacy of Privates, by R. F.Moore
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Pi haya) ye ge )8.46 ing of Quiz (Lyell Boye9. 0 All Men: Avery Mann in Mont-rte
§.30 Jack Hylton and his Band
9.45 Dorothy Squires10. 0 Theatre Box }

10.30 ZB Evening Requests42. 0 Close down

SLD Genoe
.

. 0 a.m. Musio for a New DayCricket Result: N.Z. v. Middlesex
0 Top O’ The Morning Tunes

|
o Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hilt)
it) Morning Session (Aunt Daisy).25 Drawing of This for You Art

|
Union:30 Music for Everyone
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),
Items of Interest From Overseas, You
and Your Home Quiz, Romance of the
Pacific
3.30 Movie Memories3.45 Waltzing With Berlin-4.0 Songs by Kate Smith
4.15 Light Varioty
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Gounod6.30 From the Treasury of Popular

:

Music
6.45 Tunes of the Timeswe O Reserved
7416 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 In Search of a Playwright9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mann and the
Wayfarers9.30 Accent on Voices
9.45 Tho Squadronaires40. O. Parker of the Yard
40.30 ZB Evening Request Session42. 0 Close down

($2 ees «
6. O am. London News6.65 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.265 Art Union Draw: This For You
9.30 Choirs and Light Ensembles
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the Thesaurus Library
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
412, OQ Lunch and Listen
1. 0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: EddyDuchin and his Orchestra, Lanny Ross,
Harry Owens’ Royal Hawaiian Hotel
Orchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.46 The Compositions of Haydn Wood2.0 #Stepmother2.15 Ray Ventura and his Collegians
2.30 Women’s Hour, Items of Interestfrom Overseas, Homemakers’ Quiz, Rom-
ance of the Pacific: Death of a Robber
3.30 Half Hour Musical Cocktail4. 0 The Jesters Entertain
4.15 Pianists on Parade —

4.30 ~-Popular Baritone Ballads
4.45 Continental Rhythms5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review
5.456 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Handel
aePEED on Arrangements of Organist Lew
6.30 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes
6.45 Listen to

ae Phone.
°

7.16 The World ughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Postponed Wedding7.45 The Rank Outsider8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore

8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.46
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

To be Announced
:Fast and Furious: Basketball

Unto All Men: The Distant Peak
Negro Spirituals by Negro Artists|
The Boston Promenade Orchestra|
Silas Marner

:

In a Light and Bright Mood
Evening Requests
Close down

oA Hw PALMERSTON Nth. |
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30

6. 0
6.30
6.457.0
daue’
7.15
7.30
7.45
of the Postponed Wedding8, o
8.15
8:30

r
Lilian Dale Affair

Local Weather Forecast
Good-morning Request Session
Waltzes Old and New
Vocal Variety
Heritage Hall
Reserved
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musio of Mayfair and Manhattan
Beryl Davis and the Three Suns
Beau Sabreur
Waltz Time with Rawiez and Lan-

Faro’s DaughterAdventures of Perry Mason: Case
StepmotherAli Visitors Ashore
Hawaiian Harmony

8.45 Evergreens of Melody
9. 0 Unto All Men: The He ping Hand9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Design for Dancing
9.46 Tranquil Tempo10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing, ; manera
Division programmes nisthvd by

arrangen

"Prelude to Dinner’ com 3ZB at |
6.45 to-night will bring to listeners
light re of she prmies type.
The lilting Thythnd of"three quartertime has found a place in the dance
music of almost every country in the
world; at 4.30 this afternoon 1ZB
features favourite waltz tunes whose
fame has become universal.

fs a me

The drawing of the "This For You"Art Union will take place in Welling-
ton at 9.25 this morning. The four
ZB stations will relay this interestingceremony, announcing the major prize
winners as

ie " drawn.
The dine ortiet 7 AE 2ZA at
6.30 to-night will be the popular Brit-ish singer Beryl Davis. Beryl, who
has a technique similar to that of
Judy Garland, commenced her career
at the age of nine and is now making
a name for herself in the United
States. She has recently appeared in.
films.

HATE WRINGING ?
WHY?

BREEZE THROUGH ITWITH A
HAYMANELECTRICWRINGER

Just flipof a
switch and the
worst part of
washingday is
over!

The clothes dry faster, tool Because the HAYMAN will
wring heavy thingsyou'd never tackle yourself:

TheHAYMAN ELECTRICWRINGER
can be mounted onyourtubs likean ordinaryhandwringeror used with theHaymanCombination LaundryUnit:
FROM THE BEST DEALERS EVERYWHERE

OR DIRECT FROM

APPLIANCE DISTRIBUTORS LTD:
144/6 VICTORIA STREET WEST.
Made by L: T HAYMAN; P.o. Box 2280, AUCKLAND:


